IS61LPS51236B/IS61VPS51236B/IS61VVPS51236B
IS61LPS102418B/IS61VPS102418B/IS61VVPS102418B
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.- www.issi.com
Rev. B
10/16/2014
1
512K x36 and 1024K x18 18Mb SYNCHRONOUS PIPELINED
SINGLE CYCLE DESELECT STATIC RAM

10/16/2014
29
ORDERING INFORMATION
Commercial Range: 0°C to +70°C
VDD Speed X36 X18 Package
VDD=3.3V,
VDDQ=2.5V/3.3V
250MHz
IS61LPS51236B-250TQ IS61LPS102418B-250TQ 100 QFP
IS61LPS51236B-250B3 IS61LPS102418B-250B3 165 BGA
IS61LPS51236B-250B2 IS61LPS102418B-250B2 119 BGA
IS61LPS51236B-250TQL IS61LPS102418B-250TQL 100 QFP, Lead-free
IS61LPS51236B-250B3L IS61LPS102418B-250B3L 165 BGA, Lead-free
IS61LPS51236B-250B2L IS61LPS102418B-250B2L 119 BGA, Lead-free
200MHz
IS61LPS51236B-200TQ IS61LPS102418B-200TQ 100 QFP
IS61LPS51236B-200B3 IS61LPS102418B-200B3 165 BGA
IS61LPS51236B-200B2 IS61LPS102418B-200B2 119 BGA
IS61LPS51236B-200TQL IS61LPS102418B-200TQL 100 QFP, Lead-free
IS61LPS51236B-200B3L IS61LPS102418B-200B3L 165 BGA, Lead-free
IS61LPS51236B-200B2L IS61LPS102418B-200B2L 119 BGA, Lead-free
VDD=2.5V,
VDDQ=2.5V
250MHz
IS61VPS51236B-250TQ IS61VPS102418B-250TQ 100 QFP
IS61VPS51236B-250B3 IS61VPS102418B-250B3 165 BGA
IS61VPS51236B-250B2 IS61VPS102418B-250B2 119 BGA
IS61VPS51236B-250TQL IS61LPS102418B-250TQL 100 QFP, Lead-free
IS61VPS51236B-250B3L IS61VPS102418B-250B3L 165 BGA, Lead-free
IS61VPS51236B-250B2L IS61VPS102418B-250B2L 119 BGA, Lead-free
200MHz
IS61VPS51236B-200TQ IS61VPS102418B-200TQ 100 QFP
IS61VPS51236B-200B3 IS61VPS102418B-200B3 165 BGA
IS61VPS51236B-200B2 IS61VPS102418B-200B2 119 BGA
IS61VPS51236B-200TQL IS61VPS102418B-200TQL 100 QFP, Lead-free
IS61VPS51236B-200B3L IS61VPS102418B-200B3L 165 BGA, Lead-free
IS61VPS51236B-200B2L IS61VPS102418B-200B2L 119 BGA, Lead-free
VDD=1.8V,
VDDQ=1.8V
250MHz *Please contact ISSI Marketing
200MHz *Please contact ISSI Marketing
IS61LPS51236B/IS61VPS51236B/IS61VVPS51236B
IS61LPS102418B/IS61VPS102418B/IS61VVPS102418B
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.- www.issi.com
Rev. B
10/16/2014
30
Industrial Range: -40°C to +85°C
VDD Speed X36 X18 Package
VDD=3.3V,
VDDQ=2.5V/3.3V
250MHz
IS61LPS51236B-250TQI IS61LPS102418B-250TQI 100 QFP
IS61LPS51236B-250B3I IS61LPS102418B-250B3I 165 BGA
IS61LPS51236B-250B2I IS61LPS102418B-250B2I 119 BGA
IS61LPS51236B-250TQLI IS61LPS102418B-250TQLI 100 QFP, Lead-free
IS61LPS51236B-250B3LI IS61LPS102418B-250B3LI 165 BGA, Lead-free
IS61LPS51236B-250B2LI IS61LPS102418B-250B2LI 119 BGA, Lead-free
200MHz
IS61LPS51236B-200TQI IS61LPS102418B-200TQI 100 QFP
IS61LPS51236B-200B3I IS61LPS102418B-200B3I 165 BGA
IS61LPS51236B-200B2I IS61LPS102418B-200B2I 119 BGA
IS61LPS51236B-200TQLI IS61LPS102418B-200TQLI 100 QFP, Lead-free
IS61LPS51236B-200B3LI IS61LPS102418B-200B3LI 165 BGA, Lead-free
IS61LPS51236B-200B2LI IS61LPS102418B-200B2LI 119 BGA, Lead-free
VDD=2.5V,
VDDQ=2.5V
250MHz
IS61VPS51236B-250TQI IS61VPS102418B-250TQI 100 QFP
IS61VPS51236B-250B3I IS61VPS102418B-250B3I 165 BGA
IS61VPS51236B-250B2I IS61VPS102418B-250B2I 119 BGA
IS61VPS51236B-250TQLI IS61LPS102418B-250TQLI 100 QFP, Lead-free
IS61VPS51236B-250B3LI IS61VPS102418B-250B3LI 165 BGA, Lead-free